CLE COURSES FOR RENT

CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN WEST PALM BEACH LAW LIBRARY

Course Name

2020 Masters Seminar on Ethics

2020 Survey of Florida Law

Criminal Law Update 2020

Florida Law Update 2020

Hot Topics in Evidence 2020

Masters of DUI 2020

Probate Law 2020

General

Credit

Hours

4.0

13.5

7.0

8.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

Ethics
Credit
Hours
4.0
3.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

Tech
Credit
Hours
2.0
3.0

1.0

3.5

0.5

Other Hours

Please see
CcDh

Please see
CD

Please see
CcDh

Please see
CD

Please see
CcDh

Please see
CD

Please see
CcDh

Expiration

Date

12/31/2021

11/30/2021

5/31/2022

12/31/2021

3/31/2022

9/30/2021

5/31/2022

THERE IS A $50.00 DEPOSIT FEE PER SET
LATE FEE -$10.00 PER DAY FOR LATE RETURNS (PER SET)
RETURNS ARE DUE BY DUE DATE BY 4:00 PM - Monday-Friday

Rental Price

Regular /

Attorney

Member

$40/$30

No charge

$40/$30

$40/ $30

$60 / $45

$40/$30

$40/$30



CLE COURSES FOR RENT
CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN SOUTH COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

Rental Price
General Ethics Tech
Regular /Attorney

Credit Credit Credit Expiration
Course Name Hours Hours Hours Other Hours Date Member

2020 Survey of Florida Law 13.5 3.0 3.0 Please see  11/30/2021 No charge

CD
Essentials of Elder Law 2021 6.0 1.0 0 Please see  7/31/2022  $40/S$30
CD
CLE COURSES FOR RENT

CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN NORTH COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

General Ethics Rental Price
Credit Credit Expiration Regular /Attorney
Course Name Hours Hours Other Hours Date Member
2020 Survey of Florida 13.5 3.0 3.0 Please see 11/30/2021 No charge
Law CD
Estate & Trust Tax 5.0 0 0 Please see 3/31/2022  S40/S30
Planning/Asset Protec- CD
tion 2020

THERE IS A $50.00 DEPOSIT FEE PER SET
LATE FEE -$10.00 PER DAY FOR LATE RETURNS (PER SET)
RETURNS ARE DUE BY DUE DATE BY 4:00 PM - Monday-Friday



