# **CLE COURSES FOR RENT**

### **CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN WEST PALM BEACH LAW LIBRARY**

						Rental Price
	General Credit	Ethics Credit	Tech Credit		Expiration	Regular / Attorney
Course Name	Hours	Hours	Hours	Other Hours	Date	Member
2020 Masters Seminar on Ethics	4.0	4.0	2.0	Please see CD	12/31/2021	\$40 / \$30
2020 Survey of Florida Law	13.5	3.0	3.0	Please see CD	11/30/2021	No charge
Criminal Law Update 2020	7.0	2.0	1.0	Please see CD	5/31/2022	\$40 / \$30
Florida Law Update 2020	8.0	0	0	Please see CD	12/31/2021	\$40 / \$30
Hot Topics in Evidence 2020	8.5	1.0	3.5	Please see CD	3/31/2022	\$60 / \$45
Masters of DUI 2020	8.0	2.0	0.5	Please see CD	9/30/2021	\$40 / \$30
Probate Law 2020	8.0	1.0	0	Please see CD	5/31/2022	\$40 / \$30

THERE IS A \$50.00 DEPOSIT FEE PER SET LATE FEE -\$10.00 PER DAY FOR LATE RETURNS (PER SET) RETURNS ARE DUE BY DUE DATE BY 4:00 PM - Monday-Friday



# **CLE COURSES FOR RENT**

#### **CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN SOUTH COUNTY LAW LIBRARY**

Course Name	General Credit Hours	Credit	Tech Credit Hours	Other Hours	Expiration Date	Rental Price Regular /Attorney Member
2020 Survey of Florida Law	13.5	3.0	3.0	Please see CD	11/30/2021	No charge
Essentials of Elder Law 2021	6.0	1.0	0	Please see CD	7/31/2022	\$40 / \$30

# CLES CURRENTLY AVAILABLE IN NORTH COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

Course Name	General Credit Hours	Ethics Credit Hours	Tech Credit Hours	Other Hours	Expiration Date	Rental Price Regular /Attorney Member
2020 Survey of Florida Law	13.5	3.0	3.0	Please see CD	11/30/2021	No charge
Estate & Trust Tax Planning/Asset Protec- tion 2020	5.0	0	0	Please see CD	3/31/2022	\$40 / \$30

THERE IS A \$50.00 DEPOSIT FEE PER SET LATE FEE -\$10.00 PER DAY FOR LATE RETURNS (PER SET) RETURNS ARE DUE BY DUE DATE BY 4:00 PM - Monday-Friday

